
4625 W. Jefferson Blvd. Los Angeles, CA 90016 
Tel.#(323)766-2555 Fax#(323)766-2424 

March 28, 2016 (supersedes report issued on September 7, 2016) 

Attn: Document Control Desk/Exempt Distribution 
Office of Nuclear Material Safety and Safeguards 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington, DC 20555-0001 

SUBJECT: Annual Exempt Distribution Report 2013 

This exempt distribution report covers the shipment of devices to users exempt from licensing 
requirements as per: 

• 
• Exempt Distribution License Number 04-23910-0lE 
• The products were transferred for use under 10 CFR 30.15 

The total quantity of devices shipped in the calendar year ending 2013 include: 

Radionuclide(s) 
Total quantity of 
each radionuclide 

Model Description contained in the 
and unit of 

product 
measure 

UZI-001 Protector Watch H-3 10 mCi 
SWW-12T Soldier Watch H-3 10 mCi 
SWW-88 Emissary Watch H-3 19 mCi 
SWW-32 H3 Watch H-3 19 mCi 
SWW-357 Commander Watch H-3 19 mCi 
SWW-450 Sport Watch H-3 

19 mCi 
SWW-77 Ambassador Watch 

H-3 
19 mCi 

SWW-900 Diver Watch lOmCi 
SWW-50 Alarm Watch H-3 19mCi 
SWW-GRH-1 Mumbai Lamplighter Watch H-3 lOmCi 
SWW-MPl8 Military & Police Watch H-3 lOmCi 
UZI-26 Ballistic Watch H-3 19mCi 
UZI-32 Defender Watch H-3 lOmCi 
UZl-18B Ballistic Chono Watch H-3 19mCi 
MS-REACTOR Reactor Watch H-3 19mCi 

The total activity distributed was 121.139Ci ofH-3. 

Total 
number of 
units 
transferred 
1593 
1165 
546 
14 
825 
325 
171 
798 
9 
243 
131 
41 
88 
25 
2305 

If you have any questions please contact me at (323) 766-2555 or send email to motti@campco.com. 

Sincerely, 

Motti Slodowitz 
President/CEO 




