

4625 W. Jefferson Blvd. Los Angeles, CA 90016 Tel.#(323)766-2555 Fax#(323)766-2424

March 28, 2016 (supersedes report issued on September 7, 2016)

Attn: Document Control Desk/Exempt Distribution Office of Nuclear Material Safety and Safeguards U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Washington, DC 20555-0001

SUBJECT: Annual Exempt Distribution Report 2013

This exempt distribution report covers the shipment of devices to users exempt from licensing requirements as per:

•

- Exempt Distribution License Number 04-23910-01E
- The products were transferred for use under 10 CFR 30.15

The total quantity of devices shipped in the calendar year ending 2013 include:

Model	Description	Radionuclide(s) contained in the product	Total quantity of each radionuclide	Total
			and unit of	number of units
			measure	transferred
UZI-001	Protector Watch	H-3	10 mCi	1593
SWW-12T	Soldier Watch	H-3	10 mCi	1165
SWW-88	Emissary Watch	H-3	19 mCi	546
SWW-32	H3 Watch	H-3	19 mCi	14
SWW-357	Commander Watch	H-3	19 mCi	825
SWW-450	Sport Watch	H-3	19 mCi	325
SWW-77	Ambassador Watch	i	19 mCi	171
SWW-900	Diver Watch	H-3	10 mCi	798
SWW-50	Alarm Watch	H-3	19 mCi	9
SWW-GRH-1	Mumbai Lamplighter Watch	H-3	10 mCi	243
SWW-MP18	Military & Police Watch	H-3	10 mCi	131
UZI-26	Ballistic Watch	H-3	19 mCi	41
UZI-32	Defender Watch	H-3	10 mCi	88
UZI-18B	Ballistic Chono Watch	H-3	19 mCi	25
M5-REACTOR	Reactor Watch	H-3	19 mCi	2305

The total activity distributed was 121.139Ci of H-3.

If you have any questions please contact me at (323) 766-2555 or send email to motti@campco.com.

Sincerely,

Motti Slodowitz President/CEO NM5503